Blutspenden im Landkreis Limburg-Weilburg bis zum 26.09.2025

Fr
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Mo
Mi
Fr

05.09.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.09.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Mengerskirchen / Winkels 35794
Burgerhaus Winkels
Zum Birgerhaus

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Weilminster 35789
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr.19

Hadamar 65589
Glasfachschule
An der Glasfachschule

Limburg / Eschhofen 65552
Birgerhaus Eschhofen
Sportplatzstr. 11

Selters / Niederselters 65618
Mittelpunktschule 'Goldener Grund'
Goethestr. 10

Weilburg 35781
Burgerhaus Weilburg-Ahausen
Selterser Str. 78

Hinfelden / Dauborn 65597
Mehrzweckhalle
Nassauer Stral3e 68



